Mobile Mission & Muffins

Our Mobile Mission &
Muffins program provides a
hands-on service project at
a location of your choosing,

that allows your group to
prepare diapers and period
supplies for distribution
through our 74+ community
partner network in the St.
Louis Metro Area.

TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION

Your group or organization will make a cash donation, payable to St. Louis Area
Diaper Bank, which covers the cost of diapers, admin fees, and supplies based on
the estimated event details and is due in full at the event. For events larger than
10,000 diapers, a 50% partial donation is due 30 days prior with the final donation
due at the event.

Ready to get hands-on with St. Louis Diaper Bank and do your part to help end
diaper need in the St. Louis Metropolitan community! Email our Community
Engagement Manager, Jerrica Franks at jfranks@stldiaperbank.org




MOBILE MISSION & MUFFINS PROGRAM

# of Volunteers

10

20

30

40

50

75

# of Volunteers

10

25

50

75

100

Based on the estimated timeframe and number of volunteers available, St. Louis Area Diaper Bank will
purchase and provide the recommended number of supplies as listed at our member rate.

a info@stldiaperbank.org

2 Hour Event
Est # of Diapers

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

2 Hour Event
Est. # of Flow Kits

500

800

1,200

1,600

2,000

@ stldiaperbank.org

Min. Tax Deductible
Donation

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

Min. Tax Deductible
Donation

$2,000

$4,000

$6,000

$8,000

$10,000

Q. 314-624-0888



