Mobile Mission & Muffins

Our Mobile Mission & Muffins program provides a hands-on service project at a location of your choosing, that allows your group to prepare diapers and period supplies for distribution through our 74+ community partner network in the St. Louis Metro Area.



S JUIS ATEA DIADA

Ing lives, one Dia

- Your group makes a tax-deductible donation to the St. Louis Area Diaper Bank that best fits your group's needs
- You'll work with our dedicated community engagement staff member to schedule a diaper wrapping event at a location of your preference
- You provide the space, tables, and volunteers to assist with set-up and clean-up
- We provide the diapers, packing materials, and staff to provide training and guide your team through the entire event
- Make it BIG! Provide a meaningful and tangible experience for your team from start to finish. The benefits of volunteering are endless!

TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION

Your group or organization will make a cash donation, payable to **St. Louis Area Diaper Bank**, which covers the cost of diapers, admin fees, and supplies based on the estimated event details and is due in full at the event. For events larger than 10,000 diapers, a 50% partial donation is due 30 days prior with the final donation due at the event.

Ready to get hands-on with St. Louis Diaper Bank and do your part to help end diaper need in the St. Louis Metropolitan community! Email our Community Engagement Manager, Jerrica Franks at jfranks@stldiaperbank.org

MOBILE MISSION & MUFFINS PROGRAM

	# of Volunteers	2 Hour Event Est # of Diapers	Min. Tax Deductible Donation
Q	10	5,000	\$1,000
	20	10,000	\$2,000
	30	15,000	\$3,000
	40	20,000	\$4,000
	50	25,000	\$5,000
	75	30,000	\$6,000

# of Volunteers	2 Hour Event Est. # of Flow Kits	Min. Tax Deductible Donation
10	500	\$2,000
25	800	\$4,000
50	1,200	\$6,000
75	1,600	\$8,000
100	2,000	\$10,000

Based on the estimated timeframe and number of volunteers available, St. Louis Area Diaper Bank will purchase and provide the recommended number of supplies as listed at our member rate.



